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Le immagini e i colori sono puramente indicativi e possono subire modifiche rispetto ai colori reali. I dati tecnici e i modelli possono subire variazioni senza alcun 
preavviso. Images and colors are purely indicative and may be different from final products. Technical data and models can be subject to variations without notice. / Toutes les 
données et images sont indicatives et provisoires et peuvent être modifiées sans préavis. La valeur du volume se réfère à des bâtiments bien isolés et est purement indicative. 
/ Alle Daten und Bilder sind indikativ und vorläufig und können ohne vorherige Ankündigung geändert werden. Der Wert des Volumens bezieht sich auf gut isolierte Gebäude 
und ist rein indikativ. / Todos los datos e imágenes son aproximados y provisionales y están sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso. El valor del volumen se refiere para edificios 
bien aislados y es indicativo. / Todos os dados e imagens são indicativos e provisórios e estão sujeitos a alteração sem aviso prévio. O valor do volume refere-se a edifícios 
bem isolados e é meramente indicativo.

Le nostre certificazioni / Our certifications / Nos certifications /  Unsere zertifizierungen / Nuestras certificaciones / Nossas Certificações

LABORATORIO ACREDITATO
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GOHEAT							          DPREMOTE DPREMOTE

NestApp App App

Le nostre stufe abbinate al modulo Wi-Fi dpremote possono essere 
controllate vocalmente tramite Amazon Alexa e Google Home. 

LE NOSTRE APP
Our app / Nos applications / Unsere App / Nuestras app /  Nossas app

CONTROLLO VOCALE
Voice control / Control vocal / Sprachsteuerung / Control de voz / Controle de voz

Our stoves combined with the dpremote wi-fi module can be controlled by 
voice via Amazon Alexa and Google Home.

Nos poêles associés au module Wi-Fi dpremote peuvent être contrôlés 
vocalement via Amazon Alexa et Google Home.

Unsere Öfen in Kombination mit dem dpremote Wi-Fi-Modul können per 
Sprache über Amazon Alexa und Google Home gesteuert werden.

Nuestras estufas combinadas con el módulo wi-fi DPremote se pueden 
controlar por voz a través de Amazon Alexa y Google Home.

Nossos equipamentos combinados com o módulo wi-fi DPremote podem ser 
controlados por voz via Amazon Alexa e Google Home.

Our effort is to be focused on improving and adjusting our products following the Ecodesign 2020-2022 standards, in fact, a great 
part of our models already follows that efficiency and emissions standards required by the Ecodesign, which means: consume less, 
saving more and be eco-friendly.

Notre engagement constant est d’adapter nos produits aux paramètres définis par Ecodesign 2020-2022: de nombreux modèles 
répondent déjà largement aux exigences d’efficacité et d’émissions requises par Ecodesign. Cela signifie une baisse de la 
consommation, un gain d’économie et un meilleur respect de l’environnement.

Unser ständiges Bestreben ist es, unsere Produkte an die von Ecodesign 2020-2022 festgelegten Parameter anzupassen: Viele 
Modelle erfüllen bereits vollständig die von Ecodesign geforderten Effizienz- und Emissionsanforderungen. Das bedeutet: weniger 
Verbrauch, mehr Einsparungen und Respekt für die Umwelt.

Nuestro esfuerzo es estar enfocados en mejorar y ajustar nuestros productos siguiendo los estándares Ecodesign 2020-2022.  La 
gran parte de nuestros equipos ya llevan los estándares de eficiencia y emisiones exigido por la norma Ecodesign que otorgan la 
posibilidad de consumir menos, ahorrar más y ser ecológico. 

Nosso esforço é estar focado em melhorar e ajustar nossos produtos seguindo os padrões de Ecodesign 2020-2022. A maioria dos 
nossos equipamentos já possui os padrões de eficiência e emissões exigidos pela norma Ecodesign, que nos dá a possibilidade de 
consumir menos, economizar mais e ser ecológico.

Il nostro impegno costante è adeguare i nostri prodotti ai parametri stabiliti da 
Ecodesign 2020-2022: moltissimi modelli rispettano già ampiamente i requisiti di 
efficienza ed emissioni richiesti da Ecodesign. Questo significa: minori consumi, più 
risparmio e rispetto per l’ambiente.

Ecodesign
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Redonda Basic
P. 10

Futura
P. 12

Cayenne
P. 13

Quadra
P. 18

Petit
P. 7

Perfecta Acciaio / Steel
P. 8

Perfecta Maiolica
P. 9

Ermetica 98 Redonda
P. 15

Nux Idro Double Door
Nux Hydro Double Door  P. 21

Maiolica Idro
Majolica Hydro   P. 23

Quadra Idro
Slim Hydro   P. 24

Focus Idro Inserti
Inserts Hydro   P. 25

Ermetica 98 Cast Iron
P. 16

Focus Inserti / Inserts
P. 19

Ermetica 98 Nux
P. 14

CONDICIONES DE PORTES

- MATERIAL EN STOCK
•	Porte pagado (con condiciones estándar)

- MATERIAL BAJO PEDIDO DESDE FÁBRICA
•	Potencias 6 kW y 8 kW >  90 €
•	Potencias superiores > 150 €

Caldaie Compatte
Compact Boilers / Chaudières Compactes
Kompakter Kessel / Calderas Compactas

Caldeiras Compactas
P. 27

PELLET
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A+ A+

MINI 5.S

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 5 4,9 kW 90,2% L 470 X P 280 X H 880 mm 1428.26

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B RU K

Uscita fumi superiore o posteriore 
Upper or rear smoke outlet 
Sortie de fumée supérieure ou postérieure 
extra oberer oder hinterer Rauchauslass 
Salida de humos superior o trasera 
Saída de fumaça superior ou traseira

OPTIONAL

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 6 7 kW 89,80% L 430 X P 435 X H 770 mm 1477.23

Kit WI-FI 135,00

OPTIONAL Telecomando Remote Control Télécommande Fernbedienung Control Remoto Controle Remoto 60,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B RU G K

PETIT

PRODUCTO EN STOCK PRODUCTO EN STOCK



8 9

ARIA
AIR

ARIA
AIR

Listino prezzi - Price list - Liste de prix - Preisliste - Lista de precios - Lista de preços Listino prezzi - Price list - Liste de prix - Preisliste - Lista de precios - Lista de preços

A+ A+

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

GRETA 8 6,9 kW 91,4% L 440 X P 450 X H 920 mm 1942.44

MIRIAM 10 8,7 kW 91,3% L 440 X P 450 X H 920 mm 2138.32

LARA 12 9,7 kW 91,3% L 440 X P 455 X H 1015 mm 2375,00

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

LARA 12C 9,7 kW 91,3% L 440 X P 455 X H 1015 mm 3207,47

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K G

PERFECTA ACCIAIO
STEEL / ACIER / STAHL / ACERO / AÇO

Mod. 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

PERFECTA MAIOLICA
MAJOLICA / MAJOLIQUE / MAJOLIKA / MAYÓLICA / MAJÓLICA

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

LUCIA 8 6,9 kW 91,4% L 490 X P 450 X H 930 mm 2423.97

EDDA 10 8,7 kW 91,3% L 490 X P 450 X H 930 mm 2848.37

MICHELA 12 9,7 kW 91,3% L 490 X P 450 X H 1010 mm 3248.28

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

MICHELA 12C 9,7 kW 91,3% L 490 X P 450 X H 1010 mm 3574.74

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K

Mod. 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

PRODUCTO EN STOCK PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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A+

REDONDA BASIC

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 8 6,9 kW 91,4% L 525 X P 485 X H 865 mm 2350.52

Mod. 10 8,7 kW 91,3% L 525 X P 485 X H 865 mm 2660.65

Mod. 12 9,7 kW 91,3% L 525 X P 485 X H 950 mm 3085.05

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

Mod. 12C 9,7 kW 91,3% L 525 X P 485 X H 950 mm 3460.48

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B G K

Mod. 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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FUTURA

Palmare
Remote PDA

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 7 7,9 kW 95% L 475 X P 480 X H 940 mm 2481.10

Mod. 9 9,6 kW 95% L 475 X P 480 X H 940 mm 2693.30

Mod. 11 11,8 kW 95% L 475 X P 480 X H 1010 mm 2921.82

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

Mod. 7C 7,9 kW 95% L 475 X P 480 X H 940 mm 2783.08

Mod. 9C 9,6 kW 95% L 475 X P 480 X H 940 mm 2864.69

Mod. 11C 11,8 kW 95% L 475 X P 480 X H 1010 mm 3223.80

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K

Mod. 7C / 9C / 11C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

Mod. 7 / 9 / 11
Mod. 7C / 9C / 11C
Uscita fumi superiore o posteriore 
Upper or rear smoke outlet
Sortie de fumée supérieure ou postérieure 
Oberer oder hinterer Rauchauslass 
Salida de humos superior o trasera 
Saída de fumaça superior ou traseira

A++

A++

CAYENNE

Mod. 14-14C / 16-16C

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

CAYENE 8 6,9 kW 91,4% L 440 X P 450 X H 870 mm 2252.58

CAYENE 10 9,7 kW 91,3% L 440 X P 450 X H 960 mm 2921.82

CAYENE 12 12,3 kW 93,5% L 470 X P 480 X H 1015 mm 3607.39

CAYENE 14 13,2 kW 98% L 495 X P 530 X H 1020 mm 4023.39

CAYENE 16 16,3 kW 98% L 495 X P 530 X H 1080 mm 4366.41

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

CAYENE 10C 9,7 kW 91,3% L 440 X P 480 X H 960 mm 3248.28

CAYENE 12C 12,3 kW 93,5% L 470 X P 450 X H 1015 mm 3933.85

CAYENE 14C 13,2 kW 98% L 495 X P 530 X H 1020 mm 4439.86

CAYENE 16C 16,3 kW 98% L 495 X P 530 X H 1080 mm 4782.65

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B G

Mod. 10C / 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

Mod. 14C / 16C
2 canalizzazioni posteriori
2 rear ductions
2 canalisations arrière
2 hintere Kanalisierungen
2 canalizaciónes trasero
2 canalizações traseiro

Mod. 7 / 10 / 10C / 12 / 12C
Uscita fumi superiore o posteriore 
Upper or rear smoke outlet
Sortie de fumée supérieure ou postérieure 
Oberer oder hinterer Rauchauslass 
Salida de humos superior o trasera 
Saída de fumaça superior ou traseira

A+

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO PRODUCTO EN STOCK POTENCIAS 14 Y 16 kW
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A+ A+

ERMETICA 98 NUX
HERMETIC / ÉTANCHE  / HERMETISCH / HERMÉTICA HERMETIC / ÉTANCHE  / HERMETISCH / HERMÉTICAA++

Mod. 12C Mod. 12C

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 6 6,77 kW 97,82% L 470 X P 510 X H 970 mm 3746.13

Mod. 8 8 kW 97,89% L 470 X P 510 X H 970 mm 3803.26

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

Mod. 10C 10 kW 97,89% L 470 X P 510 X H 1060 mm 3990.58

Mod. 12C 11,75 kW 97,89% L 470 X P 510 X H 1060 mm 4284.75

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K

ERMETICA 98 REDONDA

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

SARA 6 6,77 kW 97,82% L 565 X P 570 X H 960 mm 3411.51

ELENA 8 8 kW 97,89% L 565 X P 570 X H 960 mm 3558.42

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

ELENA 10C 10 kW 97,89% L 565 X P 570 X H 1050 mm 4007.30

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K

A++

Mod. 10C / 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

Mod. 10C / 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDOPRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO



16

ARIA
AIR

Listino prezzi - Price list - Liste de prix - Preisliste - Lista de precios - Lista de preços

ERMETICA CAST IRON
HERMETIC / ÉTANCHE  / HERMETISCH / HERMÉTICA A++

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

SARA 6 6,77 kW 97,82% L 500 X P 520 X H 1080 mm 3917.53

ELENA 8 8 kW 97,89% L 500 X P 520 X H 1080 mm 4080.17

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

ELENA 10C 10 kW 97,89% L 500 X P 520 X H 1080 mm 4407.22

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K

Mod. 10C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

Mod. 6 / 8 / 10C
Uscita fumi superiore o posteriore 
Upper or rear smoke outlet
Sortie de fumée supérieure ou postérieure 
Oberer oder hinterer Rauchauslass 
Salida de humos superior o trasera 
Saída de fumaça superior ou traseira

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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QUADRA
A+ A+

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

QUADRA 6 6,53 kW 95,93% L 885 X P 250 X H 890 mm 2170.96

Canalizzate Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizadas

QUADRA 8C 8,02 kW 95,93% L 890 X P 300 X H 890 mm 2750.43

QUADRA 10C 9,72 kW 95,93% L 940 X P 300 X H 940 mm 3117.70

QUADRA 12C 12,01 kW 95,93% L 1000 X P 260 X H 1000 mm 3974.66

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B GP / DG K Solo / Only 
Mod. 12C

Solo / Only 
Mod. 6-8C-10CGP / DG

Mod. 8C / 12C
1 canalizzazione posteriore
1 rear duction
1 canalisation arrière
1 hinterer Kanalisierung
1 canalización trasero
1 canalização traseiro

Mod. 10C
2 canalizzazioni posteriori
2 rear ductions
2 canalisations arrière
2 hintere Kanalisierungen
2 canalizaciónes trasero
2 canalizações traseiro

Mod. 6 / 8C / 10C / 12C
Uscita fumi superiore o posteriore 
Upper or rear smoke outlet
Sortie de fumée supérieure ou postérieure 
Oberer oder hinterer Rauchauslass 
Salida de humos superior o trasera 
Saída de fumaça superior ou traseira

INSERTI
INSERTS / CHEMINÉES / KAMINE / INSERTOS / RECUPERADORES

Rimovibile con l’aiuto di due maniglie in dotazione
Removable with the help of two handles supplied

Extraíble con la ayuda de dos asas proporcionadas
Removível com a ajuda de duas alças fornecidas

Amovible à l’aide de deux poignées fournies
Abnehmbar mit Hilfe von zwei mitgelieferten Griffen

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

PAOLA 13 13,1 kW 88,8% L 530 X P 700 X H 590 mm 3378.87

CHIARA 15 14,9 kW 88,3% L 710 X P 700 X H 585 mm 3721.65

Canalizzati Ducted Canalisé Kanalisierte Canalizados

PAOLA 13C
GLASS

13,3 kW 93,4% L 800 X P 700 X H 610 mm 4643.90
CHIARA 15C
GLASS

15,1 kW 93,4% L 800 X P 700 X H 610 mm 4831.62

Kit WI-FI 135,00
OPTIONAL Base Regolabile (Mod. 13C / 15C) Adjustable base Réglable piédestal Verstellbarer Sockel Pedestal ajustable Pedestal ajustável 455,00
OPTIONAL SISTEMA DI CARICO LATERALE (Mod. 13C / 15C) Side loading system Système de chargement latéral Seitliches 
ladesystem Sistema de carga lateral Sistema de carregamento lateral 380,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

K 

Mod. 13C / 15C
2 canalizzazioni superiori
2 upper ductions
2 canalisations traseros
2 obere Kanalisierungen
2 canalizaciónes superiores
2 canalizações superiores

Regolabile in altezza
Min 463 mm / Max 753 mm 
Height adjustable
Réglable en hauteur 
Höhenverstellbar
Altura ajustable
Altura ajustável

OPTIONAL Base / Base / Piédestal / Sockel / Pedestal / Pedestal
Solo per / Only for / Seulement pour / Nur für
Solo para / Somente para Mod. 13C / 15C

Mod. 13C / 15C 
Sistema di carico laterale
Side loading system 
Système de chargement latéral
Seitliches ladesystem
Sistema de carga lateral
Sistema de carregamento lateral

Mod. 6 Mod. 8C - 10C Mod. 12C

PRODUCTO EN STOCK PRODUCTO EN STOCK (no canalizables)
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A+

INSERTICOLLEZIONE
TERMOSTUFE

THERMOSTOVES COLLECTION

COLLECTION POÊLE HYDRO

THERMO-HERD KOLLEKTION

COLECCIÓN DE HIDROESTUFAS

COLEÇÃO DE HIDRO SALAMANDRA

NUX IDRO DOUBLE DOOR

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

ALESSIA 14 DD 14,79 kW 96,29% L 460 X P 480 X H 950 mm 4554.12

FRANCESCA 17 DD 18 kW 97,54% L 550 X P 590 X H 1090 mm 4880.58

MARTA 20 DD 19,03 kW 96,71% L 590 X P 680 X H 1220 mm 5745,70

ILARIA 24 DD 23,12 kW 96,71% L 590 X P 680 X H 1220 mm 6104.81

ADA 28 DD 27,34 kW 95,79% L 700 X P 740 X H 1340 mm 7027.06

DORA 32 DD 32,41 kW 95,79% L 700 X P 740 X H 1340 mm 7394.33

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B GP / DG

NUX IDRO DOUBLE DOOR
A++

Ventilata / Ventilated / Ventilé / Belüftet / Ventilada 
Escluso / Excluding / Sauf / Excluido / Excluído / Außer Mod. 14VENTILATED

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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MAIOLICA IDRO
MAJOLICA / MAJOLIQUE / MAJOLIKA / MAYÓLICA / MAJÓLICA

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

MARA 14 14,79 kW 96,29% L 490 X P 475 X H 1030 mm 5288.66

DANIELA 20 19,03 kW 96,71% L 580 X P 650 X H 1270 mm 6015.08

NADIA 24 23,12 kW 96,71% L 580 X P 650 X H 1270 mm 6382.30

SONIA 28 27,34 kW 95,79% L 645 X P 690 X H 1380 mm 7631.01

ALICE 32 32,41 kW 95,79% L 645 X P 690 X H 1380 mm 8283.93

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

W B K

Mod. 20-24Mod. 28-32

Ventilata / Ventilated / Ventilé / Belüftet / Ventilada 
Escluso / Excluding / Sauf / Excluido / Excluído / Außer Mod. 14VENTILATED

A++

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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INSERTI IDRO
INSERTS / INSERTS / KAMINE / INSERTOS / RECUPERADORES

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

CLOE 17 17,6 kW 96,3% L 800 X P 700 X H 600 mm 7614.69

PETRA 25 25,6 kW 95,8% L 800 X P 700 X H 600 mm 8896.05

Kit WI-FI 135,00

OPTIONAL Base Regolabile Adjustable base Réglable piédestal Verstellbarer Sockel Pedestal ajustable Pedestal ajustável 455,00
OPTIONAL SISTEMA DI CARICO LATERALE Side loading system Système de chargement latéral Seitliches ladesystem Sistema de 
carga lateral Sistema de carregamento lateral 460,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

K 

Regolabile in altezza / Height adjustable / Réglable en hauteur / Höhenverstellbar
Altura ajustable / Altura ajustável	 Min 463 mm / Max 753 mm

OPTIONAL Base / Base / Piédestal / Sockel / Pedestal / Pedestal

Sistema di carico laterale
Side loading system 

Système de chargement latéral
Seitliches ladesystem

Sistema de carga lateral
Sistema de carregamento lateral

Rimovibile con l’aiuto di due maniglie in dotazione
Removable with the help of two handles supplied

Extraíble con la ayuda de dos asas proporcionadas
Removível com a ajuda de duas alças fornecidas

Amovible à l’aide de deux poignées fournies
Abnehmbar mit Hilfe von zwei mitgelieferten Griffen

A++

SLIM IDRO

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

QUADRA 16 16,15 kW 97,11% L 1000 X P 260 X H 1000 mm 5109.14

Kit WI-FI 135,00
Colori Colors Couleurs 
Farben Colores Cores

t W B K

A++

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDOPRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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COLLEZIONE
CALDAIE

BOILERS COLLECTION

COLLECTION CHAUDIÈRES

KESSEL KOLLEKTION

COLECCIÓN DE CALDERAS

COLEÇÃO DE CALDEIRAS
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CALDAIE COMPATTE
COMPACT BOILERS / CHAUDIÈRES COMPACTES / KOMPAKTE KESSEL

CALDERAS COMPACTAS / CALDEIRAS COMPACTA
A+

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 16 15,1 kW 91,2% L 560 X P 700 X H 1080 mm 4883.45

Mod. 20 19 kW 92,13% L 630 X P 790 X H 1250 mm 5419.24

Mod. 24 23 kW 92,1% L 630 X P 790 X H 1250 mm 5982.39

Mod. 28 27,1 kW 92,2% L 690 X P 870 X H 1370 mm 6912.80

Mod. 32 31,5 kW 92,1% L 690 X P 870 X H 1370 mm 7467.78
Kit WI-FI 135,00

Mod. 16 Mod. 20 - 24 Mod. 28 - 32

PELLET

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO



28

CALDAIE
BOILERS

Listino prezzi - Price list - Liste de prix - Preisliste - Lista de precios - Lista de preços

COMPACT BOILERS / CHAUDIÈRES COMPACTES / KOMPAKTE KESSEL

CALDERAS COMPACTAS / CALDEIRAS COMPACTA

CALDAIE COMPATTE AUTO

Modello
Model Modèle Modell 
Modelo Modelo

kW
EFFICIENZA 
Efficiency Efficacité Effizienz 
Eficiencia Eficiência

L x P x H
L x W x H - L x l x H - L x B x H
L x An x Al - L x W x H

€

Mod. 16 15,9 kW 91,1% L 560 X P 700 X H 1080 mm 5533.51

Mod. 20 19 kW 92,13% L 630 X P 790 X H 1250 mm 6129.30

Mod. 24 23 kW 92,1% L 630 X P 790 X H 1250 mm 6692.44

Mod. 28 27,1 kW 92,2% L 690 X P 870 X H 1370 mm 7622.85

Mod. 34 33,2 kW 94% L 690 X P 870 X H 1370 mm 8177.84
Kit WI-FI 135,00

PELLET

Mod. 16 AUTO Mod. 20 AUTO - 24 AUTO Mod. 28 AUTO - 34 AUTO

Self-Cleaning
Autonettoyant

Selbstreinigendes
Autolimpiante
Autolimpante

A+

PRODUCTO BAJO PEDIDO
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CONDIZIONI DI VENDITA
GENERAL SALES CONDITIONS

SERVIZIO A 360°
360° SERVICE

GENERALE / GENERAL

Le condizioni di vendita sono concordate esclusivamente con AMG S.p.A. e si ritengono accettate da ambo le parti se confermate per iscritto. I prezzi possono subire 
variazioni in base agli aggiornamenti dei Listini che verranno di volta in volta pubblicati da AMG S.p.A., perciò le offerte effettuate, se non diversamente specificato, 
hanno la validità di 30 giorni a partire dalla data indicata nell’offerta stessa. AMG S.p.A. si riserva senza preavviso il diritto di apportare in qualsiasi momento 
modifiche ai propri modelli, ritenute utili e migliorative sia dal punto di vista tecnico che estetico. 

The sales conditions are agreed exclusively with AMG S.p.A. and they are considered accepted by both parties if confirmed in writing. Prices may vary according to the price 
lists updates that will be published from time to time by AMG S.p.A. Therefore, the offers made, unless otherwise specified, are valid for 30 days from the date indicated in the 
offer. AMG S.p.A. reserves without notice the right to make changes to its models at any time, deemed useful and improving both from a technical and aesthetic point of view.

DISPONIBILITÀ / AVAILABILITY

Il termine di consegna, qualora indicato, si computa in giorni lavorativi ed ha valore solamente indicativo e non impegnativo. AMG S.p.A. resta quindi esonerata 
da qualsiasi responsabilità per eventuali danni o disagi diretti ed indiretti provocati da ritardi nella consegna ed il Committente non avrà diritto ad esigere alcun 
indennizzo e/o richiedere il corrispettivo di eventuali penali concordate a nostra insaputa. 

The delivery time, if indicated, is calculated in working days and is only indicative and not binding. AMG S.p.A. is therefore excluded from any liability for any direct or indirect 
damage or discomfort caused by delays in delivery and the Customer will not be entitled to claim any compensation and / or request the consideration of any agreed penalty 
without our knowledge.

TRASPORTI / TRANSPORTS

La merce si intende resa franco ns stabilimento di S.Vito di Leguzzano (VI) e viene trasportata sempre a rischio e pericolo del Committente, anche se resa in porto 
franco. Il contributo per spese di trasporto richiesto sarà conteggiato nella misura del 4% al Nord Italia, 5% al Centro Italia e 6% al Sud e Isole. Il contributo minimo 
è di € 29,00+iva. La responsabilità per eventuali danni a persone, animali e cose conseguenti allo scarico del materiale dal mezzo di trasporto, è esclusivamente a 
carico del Trasportatore e/o del Committente. Contestazioni su danneggiamenti saranno considerate esclusivamente se rilevati al ricevimento della merce. Dovrete 
annotare “riserva in bolla” ed elencare le parti da ripristinare.

The goods are intended to be delivered ex works in S.Vito di Leguzzano (VI) and are always transported at the risk and peril of the Customer, even if delivered free of charge. 
The responsibility for any damage to people, animals and things resulting from the unloading of the material from the means of transport, is exclusively at the expense of the 
Transporter and / or the Customer. Complaints about damage will be considered only if detected upon receipt of the goods. You will have to write down the “bubble reserve” and 
list the parts to be restored.

PAGAMENTI / PAYMENTS

I pagamenti sono convenuti al domicilio della venditrice e devono essere effettuati nei termini e nelle modalità concordate con AMG S.p.A. Il mancato rispetto dei 
termini di pagamento provoca l’addebito di spese ed interessi di mora come previsto dalla legge vigente. La merce rimane di proprietà di AMG S.p.A. fino al totale 
pagamento da parte del Committente. AMG S.p.A. si riserva il diritto di ritirarla in caso di parziale o totale inadempienza ai termini concordati di pagamento. AMG 
S.p.A. ha la facoltà di sospendere o annullare forniture, anche in corso di spedizione, relative ad ordini già accettati qualora i pagamenti del medesimo Cliente siano 
irregolari o non effettuati nei termini convenuti. Eventuali contestazioni da parte del Committente non conferiscono allo stesso la facoltà di sospendere i pagamenti 
ed ogni fattura si intende accettata trascorsi, senza reclami, gli 8 (otto) giorni dal ricevimento della merce. In caso di controversie il Foro competente è quello di 
Vicenza. 

Payments are agreed upon at the seller’s domicile and must be carried out according to the terms and conditions agreed with AMG S.p.A .. Failure to comply with the payment 
terms will result in default charges and interests as per current law. The goods remain the property of AMG S.p.A. up to the total payment by the Customer. AMG S.p.A. reserves 
the right to withdraw it in the event of partial or total non-fulfillment of the agreed payment terms. AMG S.p.A. has the right to suspend or cancel supplies, even during shipping, 
relating to orders already accepted if the payments of the same Customer are irregular or not made within the agreed terms. Any disputes on the part of the Customer do not 
confer on the same the right to suspend payments and each invoice is considered accepted after having passed, without complaints, the 8 (eight) days from receipt of the goods. 
In case of disputes the competent court is that of Vicenza.

IT  KALOR GARANTISCE ALLA SUA CLIENTELA UN’INTERA GAMMA DI SERVIZI DI POST VENDITA:

INSTALLAZIONE - ASSISTENZA - MANUTENZIONE - RICAMBISTICA per tutte le stufe, termostufe, inserti camino aria / idro e caldaie. 
Ciascun cliente Kalor può chiamare il call center dedicato in grado di gestire oltre 33.000 chiamate all’anno. Una piattaforma di gestione centralizzata mette in 
collegamento l’esigenza di ciascun cliente con uno dei 220 Centri di Assistenza Tecnica più vicino. I CAT, operanti sull’intero territorio italiano, sono selezionati  
scrupolosamente in base alla professionalità maturata e alle competenze tecniche acquisite nella formazione periodica a cui vengono regolarmente sottoposti. 
Ciascun CAT gestisce l’intervento secondo una metodica collaudata e deve garantire la tracciabilità di ogni parte dell’intervento eseguito. Ciascun CAT è in grado di 
effettuare l’intervento alla prima uscita senza ulteriori visite perchè fornito di un kit di ricambi per le assistenze e le installazioni più frequenti. Inoltre Kalor con il 
suo magazzino ricambi multilivello e informatizzato di 4500 metri cubi e 10.000 referenze è in grado di fornire tutti i componenti e gli accessori per i successivi 10 
anni dalla vendita del prodotto. Questo servizio a 360° costituisce una bella sicurezza per il cliente Kalor che sa di poter contare su un’affidabile assistenza durante 
l’intero corso della vita del prodotto.

EN  KALOR GUARANTEES ITS CUSTOMERS A WHOLE RANGE OF AFTER-SALES SERVICES:

INSTALLATION - SUPPORT - MAINTENANCE - SPARE PARTS for all stoves, thermo-stoves, air / water fireplace inserts and boilers.
Each Kalor customer can call the dedicated call center that can handle over 33,000 calls per year. A centralized management platform connects the needs of each customer with 
one of the 220 nearest Technical Assistance Centers. The CAT, operating on the whole Italian territory, are carefully selected based on the professionalism gained and the technical 
skills acquired in the periodic training to which they are regularly submitted. Each CAT manages the intervention according to a tested method and must guarantee the traceability 
of each part of the intervention performed. Each CAT is able to carry out the intervention at the first exit without further visits because it is supplied with a spare parts kit for the 
most frequent assistance and installations. Furthermore, Kalor with its multi-level and computerized warehouse of 4500 cubic meters and 10,000 references is able to supply 
all components and accessories for the next 10 years from the sale of the product. This 360° service is a great security for the Kalor customer who knows that he can count on 
reliable assistance during the entire life of the product.

FR  KALOR GARANTIT À SA CLIENTÈLE TOUTE UNE GAMME DE SERVICES APRÈS-VENTE :

INSTALLATION - ASSISTANCE - MAINTENANCE - PIÈCES DE RECHANGE pour tous les poêles air/hydro, inserts air/hydro et chaudières.
Chaque client Kalor peut appeler le centre d’appel dédié qui peut gérer plus de 33000 appels par an. Une plateforme de gestion centralisée relie les besoins de chaque client à l’un 
des 220 centres d’assistance technique les plus proches. Les techniciens, opérant sur tout le territoire italien, sont soigneusement sélectionnés en fonction du professionnalisme 
acquis et des compétences techniques acquises dans la formation périodique à laquelle ils sont régulièrement soumis. Chaque technicien gère l’intervention selon une méthode 
approuvée et doit assurer la traçabilité de chaque partie de l’intervention effectuée. Chaque technicien est en mesure d’effectuer l’intervention à la première sortie car il est fourni 
d’un kit de pièces de rechange pour les assistances et les installations les plus fréquentes. En outre Kalor avec son magasin de pièces de rechange multi-niveaux et informatisé 
de 4500 mètres cubes et 10.000 références est en mesure de fournir tous les composants et accessoires pour les 10 ans qui suivent la vente du produit. Ce service à 360°, 
constitue une belle sécurité pour le client Kalor qui sait qu’il peut compter sur une assistance fiable pendant toute la durée de vie du produit.

DE  KALOR GARANTIERT SEINEN KUNDEN EINE GANZE REIHE VON AFTER-SALES-SERVICES:

INSTALLATION - UNTERSTÜTZUNG - INSTANDHALTUNG - ERSATZTEILE für alle Öfen, Thermoöfen, Luft/Wasser-Kamineinsätze und Boiler.
Jeder Kalor-Kunde kann das dedizierte Callcenter anrufen, das über 33.000 Anrufe pro Jahr bearbeiten kann. Eine zentrale Managementplattform verbindet die Bedürfnisse 
jedes Kunden mit einem der 220 nächstgelegenen Technical Assistance Center. Die auf dem gesamten italienischen Territorium tätigen CAT werden sorgfältig auf der Grundlage 
der erworbenen Professionalität und der in den regelmäßigen Schulungen erworbenen technischen Fähigkeiten ausgewählt, die sie regelmäßig durchlaufen. Jeder CAT verwaltet 
den Eingriff nach einer geprüften Methode und muss die Rückverfolgbarkeit jedes Teils des durchgeführten Eingriffs gewährleisten. Jeder CAT kann den Eingriff an der ersten 
Ausfahrt ohne weitere Besuche durchführen, da er mit einem Ersatzteilset für die häufigsten Hilfeleistungen und Installationen geliefert wird. Darüber hinaus ist Kalor mit seinem 
mehrstöckigen und computergestützten Lager von 4500 Kubikmetern und 10.000 Referenzen in der Lage, alle Komponenten und Zubehörteile für die nächsten 10 Jahre ab dem 
Verkauf des Produkts zu liefern. Dieser 360°-Service ist eine große Sicherheit für den Kalor-Kunden, der weiß, dass er sich während der gesamten Lebensdauer des Produkts auf 
eine zuverlässige Unterstützung verlassen kann.

ES  KALOR GARANTIZA A SUS CLIENTES UNA AMPLIA GAMA DE SERVICIOS POSTVENTA:

INSTALACIÓN - APOYO - MANTENIMIENTO - PIEZAS DE REPUESTO para todas las estufas, termoestufas, insertos de chimeneas de aire / agua y calderas.
Cada cliente de Kalor puede llamar al centro de asistencia nacional dedicado que puede manejar más de 33,000 contactos  por año. Una plataforma de gestión centralizada 
conecta las necesidades de cada cliente con uno de los 220 Centros de Asistencia Técnica más cercanos. Los SAT, que operan en todo el territorio, son cuidadosamente 
seleccionados en función de la profesionalidad y las habilidades técnicas adquiridas en la formación periódica a la que se someten regularmente. Cada SAT gestiona la 
intervención según un método testado y debe garantizar la trazabilidad de cada parte de la actuaciòn realizada. Cada SAT realiza la intervención en la primera salida porque 
actua con un kit completo de repuestos para las asistencia e instalaciones. Además, Kalor con su almacén de 4500 metros cúbicos y 10,000 referencias productos es capaz de 
garantizar componentes y accesorios durante los próximos 10 años a partir de la venta del producto. Este servicio completo tiene el objectivo de que el cliente Kalor pueda siempre 
contar con una asistencia confiable durante toda la vida útil del producto.

PT  A KALOR GARANTE AOS SEUS CLIENTES UMA AMPLA GAMA DE SERVIÇOS PÓS-VENDA:

INSTALAÇÃO - SUPORTE PARA - MANUTENÇÃO - PEÇAS DE REPOSIÇÃO para todos os fogões, fogões térmicos, inserções de lareira de ar / água e caldeiras.
Cada cliente Kalor pode ligar para o helpdesk nacional dedicado que pode lidar com mais de 33.000 contatos por ano. Uma plataforma de gestão centralizada conecta as 
necessidades de cada cliente com um dos 220 Centros de Assistência Técnica mais próximos. Os SATs, que atuam em todo o país, são criteriosamente selecionados com base 
no profissionalismo e na qualificação técnica adquiridos nos treinamentos periódicos aos quais são submetidos regularmente. Cada SAT gere a intervenção de acordo com um 
método testado e deve garantir a rastreabilidade de cada parte da ação realizada. Cada SAT realiza a intervenção na primeira saída, pois opera com um kit completo de peças de 
reposição para atendimento e facilidades. Além disso, a Kalor com seu armazém de 4.500 metros cúbicos e 10.000 referências de produtos é capaz de garantir componentes 
e acessórios pelos próximos 10 anos a partir da venda do produto. O objetivo desse serviço completo é que o cliente Kalor possa contar sempre com um atendimento confiável 
durante toda a vida útil do produto.

SPAIN

ITALY ITALY

FRANCE

Call center dedicato a Stufe / Termostufe
Inserti Aria & Idro / Caldaie compatte

Call center dedicato a Caldaie Automatik 
con e senza sonda Lambda / Pirolambda / Rovescia

Combi / Skill Boilers

(+39) 0445 1929996 (+39) 0445 1920215

(+34)-865508000
Customer Service / 24H

(+33)-0185148728
Customer Service / 24H
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AMG spa - Via Delle Arti e dei Mestieri, 1/3 - 36030 San Vito di Leguzzano (VI) Italy

Tel +39 0445 519933 - Fax +39 0445 519034 - info@kalorstufe.com

www.kalorstufe.com
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